

CS NO. 456/20
MAHESH CHAND
VS.
BHARAT SINGH RAJORE

06.10.2020

Present : Sh. Badam Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
through Cisco Webex hearing.

Put up on 20.10.2020 for further consideration in
the matter.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/06.10.2020