

CS 456/20
MAHESH CHAND
Vs.
BHARAT SINGH RAJORE

01.04.2025

Present : Mr. S.S. Rajore, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along-with
the plaintiff.

Mr. Kartikaiya Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant
no.1.

At request of Ld. Counsels for both the parties, let
the matter be listed for arguments on pending
applications on **21.05.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/01.04.2025